SCCC 312

Spring 2004 Calendar

(from the University Website)

	Spring 2004

	January 12, Monday
	Classes begin

	January 16, Friday
	Last day to change a course schedule or drop a course without a grade of "W" being recorded (Session C002)

	January 19, Monday
	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Service Day - no classes

	February 2, Monday
	Last day to apply for May graduation

	February 23, Monday
	Last day to drop a course or withdraw without a grade of "WF" being recorded (Session C002)

	March 1, Monday
	Midpoint in semester

	March 7-14, Sunday-Sunday
	Spring break - no classes

	April 7, Wednesday
	Graduate Student Day

	April 15, Thursday
	Awards day

	April 28, Wednesday
	Last day of classes

	April 29, Thursday
	Reading day

	April 30-May 7, Friday -Friday
	Final examinations (includes exams on Saturday)

	May 7-8, Friday-Saturday
	Commencement Exercises

	72 Total class days 
29 TTH class days, 43 MWF class days
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